a N
Competicao
Resultados
Pos. Nome completo Sexo Categoria # NU ] MAXIRUS &?(RRIDA 5 MAEX:OR:(J '_‘ ;? 2.5‘13 : 5 Pontos Pontos
10 KM FEM (43)
1 CAROLINE FANTINI GRANADO F 3034 2 25 (2) 30 (1) 55 0
2 LUCIANA QUEIROZ F 5054 2 19 (4) 25 (2) 44 0
3 ELISA COSTA NUNES F 4044 1 30 (1) 30 0
4 ALINE ROSSIGALI PRADO LOPRETO F 4044 1 21 (3) 21 0
5 REGIANE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS F 2529 1 21 (3) 21 0
6 KELLY CRISTINA MAIO DE SOUZA F 4044 1 19 (4) 19 0
7 HELOISA PICOLI FARIA DE MORAES F 3539 1 17 (5) 17 0
8 NEOCI PEDROSO ANTONIO F 5559 1 17 (5) 17 0
9 DIVA SILVA F 4549 1 15 (6) 15 0
10 CAROLINA GALAN F 4044 1 15 (6) 15 0
11 JULIA MONTEIRO LOPES F 1 13 (7) 13 0
12 CAROLINE JULIANA VITOR F 3034 1 13 (7) 13 0
13 LETICIA A RODRIGUES F 3539 2 11 (8) 1(18) 12 0
14 NICOLLE CAMPOS BAPTISTA F 1624 1 11 (8) 11 0
15 MARY BRANCO F 4044 1 9(9) 9 0
16 DANIELLA FERNANDA LOPES CORREA F 3539 1 9 (9) 9 0
17 NATALIA DA SILVA F 3539 1 7 (10) 7 0
18 PATRICIA PEREIRA DA SILVA F 5054 1 7 (10) 7 0
19 BIANCA FERREIRA F 4549 1 6 (11) 6 0
20 EDNEIA BASTOS PINHATA F 5054 2 2 (15) 4(13) 6 0
21 AMANDA NUNES MANOEL F 2529 1 6 (11) 6 0
22 JANAINA CARVALHO DE SOUZA F 4549 1 5(12) 5 0
23 JULIA PINHEIRO DA SILVA F 3034 1 5(12) 5 0
24 EDNA GERMANO F 4549 1 4(13) 4 0
25 ROBERTA ALVES NESPOLO F 2529 1 3 (14) 3 0
26 ANA LAURA VIANA FANTATTO F 1624 1 3 (14) 3 0
27 DANIELLE COVRE CONEGLIAN F 1624 1 2 (15) 2 0
28 CAROLINE GALLELI LIMA F 4044 2 1(22) 1 (16) 2 0
29 ELLEN CRISTINA FERREIRA F 4044 2 1(29) 1(19) 2 0
30 MARCIA ELIZABETH APARECIDA ANDRADE F 6064 1 1(17) 1 0
31 MEIRE DOS SANTOS F 4549 1 1(16) 1 0
32 ANA MARIA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES F 6064 1 1(17) 1 0
33 THAIS INAGAKI DE ANDRADE F 2529 1 1(18) 1 0
34 MARIA FELICIANO DOS SANTOS F 5559 1 1(19) 1 0
35 TATIANE FIORINI F 4044 1 1(20) 1 0
36 ALINE GOMES DA SILVA F 3539 1 1(21) 1 0
37 RENATA MARTINS PEREIRA MOLA F 3539 1 1(23) 1 0
38 MARIA LUIZA CAMPRIGHER WITZLER F 2529 1 1(24) 1 0
39 JULIANA FERREIRA LIMA F 4044 1 1(25) 1 0
40 BIANCA BAGNOLI HEIRAS F 2529 1 1(26) 1 0
41 BRUNA BOTTEON DELLA COLETTA F 3034 1 1(27) 1 0
42 CAMILA DOS SANTOS MORAES F 3539 1 1(28) 1 0
43 DENISE DUARTE GARCIA F 4044 1 1(30) 1 0
10 KM MASC (70)
1 LEANDRO CAIO M 1624 2 21 (3) 21 (3) 42 0
2 ROBERTO DO NASCIMENTO M 2529 2 17 (5) 15 (6) 32 0
3 MICHEL DE PAULA PASSOS M 3539 1 30 (1) 30 0
4 LUCAS RAFAEL BORGES DE ANDRADE M 2529 1 30 (1) 30 0
5 STEVE MAICON SEGOVIA CORREA M 4044 1 25 (2) 25 0
6 WANCLEY DE SOUZA M 3034 1 25 (2) 25 0
7 ISAQUEU XAVIER DE ARAUJO M 4549 1 19 (4) 19 0
8 ELTON ANTONIO VENANCIO M 4044 1 19 (4) 19 0
9 JULIO CESAR CHARME M 3539 1 17 (5) 17 0
10 BRUNO VENICIUS DOS SANTOS M 3539 2 7 (10) 9(9) 16 0
11 ERIKSON COUTINHO M 3034 1 15 (6) 15 0
12 CLEITON BERCI M 3539 1 13 (7) 13 0
13 GABRIEL FELIPE BORGES M 1624 1 13 (7) 13 0
14 RICARDO FERNANDO VIEIRA SILVA M 4044 1 11 (8) 11 0
15 JHONANTHAN HENRIQUE M 3539 2 6 (11) 5(12) 11 0
16 GILBERTO DA SILVA COSTA M 5054 1 11 (8) 11 0
17 ADAIL PALEARI JUNIOR M 4549 1 9(9) 9 0
18 GILBERTO APARECIDO MARGAL M 5054 1 7 (10) 7 0
19 TIAGO FORMENTI FRANCISCO M 4044 1 6 (11) 6 0
20 DIEGO PEREIRA MONTEIRO M 3539 2 2 (15) 4(13) 6 0
21 RHUAN CARLOS DE SOUZA M 4044 1 5(12) 5 0
22 ALLAN MARQUES NEGREIROS M 2529 2 1(27) 3 (14) 4 0
23 GEOVANNY DOS SANTOS M 3034 1 4(13) 4 0
24 RONALDO VIEIRA CARLOS M 4044 2 1(19) 2 (15) 3 0
25 GUILHERME RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS CARVALHO M 1624 1 3 (14) 3 0
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Pos.

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

5 KM FEM (68)

1

VCoONOOTULRWN

Nome completo

10 KM MASC (continuagdo)

CLAUDIO SANTO RODRIGUES
JOAO YANO

MARLOS FERNANDO BRANDAO
RODRIGO GOMES DOS REIS

JOSE NATAL DE ANDRADE
REGINALDO RABELO DE CARVALHO
JOSUE F. DOS SANTOS

JOSE HENRIQUE VERA

VALDIR DA SILVA

HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA

CASSIANO NOGUEIRA

RODRIGO DE SOUSA MAZOTO
ADILSON APARECIDO SARTORELLI
BRENNO OTHAVIO DA SILVA RODRIGUES
LUCAS FERNANDO DE FREITAS NASCIMENTO
VICTOR DOMINGOS FERRO

IVAN MOUTA

SAVIO FERNANDO MARQUES CARVALHO
ELIAS BARBOSA FERREIRA JUNIOR
FELIPE GUIMARAES JANES

PEDRO SIERRA

WILLIS ROBERTO PEREIRALIMA
FRANCO DUARTE CAVALCANTE
WILLIAM GALLI

VINICIUS MEIRA NEVES

LUIZ ANTONIO VIEIRA NETO
REGINALDO FERNANDO ARAUJO
CLOVIS ALVES DA SILVA

MARCIO DUCHATSCH DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO MARTINS FERREIRA
CARLOS ROBERTO FARIA

DIOGO FOGAGA RODRIGUES

PAULO JUNIOR DO NASCIMENTO
AFONSO FERREIRA BRANDO MOLINA
RENATO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
ESTEVAN DIAS PEREIRA

WALLAN DAVID CARLOS

JOAO CARLOS MODOLO

LUCAS GIOVANNI DOS SANTOS

ERIC FELDSTEIN BUSCH

PEDRO JOSE VIANA DA SILVA
GABRIEL ITA

CLAUDEMIR TAKAMI

SANDRO NUNES DA SILVA BUENO
CARLOS A. BAROQUELLO

FLAVIA HORTENCIO

KATIA SHODA VIEIRA

JESSICA MAYRA FERREIRA
VERONICA LIMA DOS REIS

LUANA QUIRINO

YASMIN DE SOUZA SILVERIO

LOISA RAMONA DE OLIVEIRA ROSA
NAYANE LIVOTTO

BEATRIZ FIGUEIREDO DE SOUZA PINTO
MARIANA DI FLORA RAMOS

ANA CAROLINA GONZALEZ CANAVEZI
BEATRIZ BRANDT DE OLIVEIRA
NATALIA CRISTINA FERREIRA SCATAMBULO
VICTORIA ASSUMPCAO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA CLARA QUEIROZ

CAROLINA BRUSSI

JULIA MONTEIRO LOPES

BARBARA IZIDIO TEIXEIRA
BARBARA CAROLINE MIQUELIN
NAIARA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
LARYSSA ZIMMERMANN

NADIA CHRISTIE SIQUEIRA

ESTELA MARIS PASCOAL TOTOTO

ALETHEIA RENATA DE ANDRADE FURQUIM LEITE

FERNANDA PARODI

GABRIELA VITORIA GARCIA SOUZA

BRUNA LORENGO

SILMARA RIBEIRO LANZONI

SUZANA OLIVEIRA SACONATO MALDONADO

Sexo

il JicJicJicJic Jic e JicJic Jic JicJic Jic Jic i Jic i Jic i i e i i i i i i i e i S i e e G S G e S i i G

M M T M M M M M T T T T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T M

Categoria

5054
4549
4044
3539
4549
5054
2529
3539
4549
2529
3034
3539
5054
1624
4044
3539
4549
4549
1624
3034
1624
3539
1624
4549
4044
1624
4044
6599
5054
1624
6599
3539
4044
3034
3539
2529
4044
6064
2529
4044
4044
3034
6064
4044
6064

3539
4044
3034
5054
3034
1424
3034
3539
2529
2529
3539
1424
3539
2529
1424
3034
1424
3034
3539
2529
3539
2529
5054
4044
5559
1424
3539
4549
6064

# Namero

R R R R R R R R ERERRNNNRRRRRRRERNRENNNRRRRBRRRRRNNN

NNNNFRFRNRFERFRRNNRRRFRRRRNRERERNRERRRRNNDND

MAXIRUN CORRIDA 5 MAXIRUN CORRIDA 5

E 10K E 10K - 22 ETAPA

1 (16) 1 (16)

1(29) 1(24)

1(24) 1 (36)
1(17)
1(18)
1(19)
1 (20)
1(21)
1(22)
1(23)
1(25)
1 (26)

0 (51) 1(27)

0(57) 1(28)

0 (45) 1(29)
1 (30)

0 (47) 1(31)
1(32)
1(33)
1(34)
1 (35)
1(37)
1(38)
1(39)

0 (50) 1 (40)

1(34) 0 (42)

1(33) 0 (46)

1(17)

1(18)

1 (20)

1(21)

1(22)

1(23)

1(25)

1 (26)

1(28)

1 (30)

1(31)

1(32)

1(35)

1(36)

1(37)

1(38)

1(39)

1 (40)

19 (4) 25(2)

17 (5) 19 (4)

13 (7) 21 (3)
30 (1)

30 (1)

25 (2)

21 (3)

4(13) 15 (6)
17 (5)

15 (6)

1(18) 13(7)
11 (8)

11 (8)
9(9)

9 (9)
7 (10)

7 (10)

0 (57) 6 (11)

1(22) 5 (12)

6 (11)

5 (12)
4(13)

1(24) 3(14)

3(14)
2 (15)

1(21) 1 (16)

1(28) 1(21)

1(35) 1 (26)

1(37) 1(27)

Pontos

el e T T S e e e e e e e e e e e e e e N e S B S N N

N NNNNWDDOOOOTOOOOO NN OO

Pontos
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

1

WoONOOUIPWN

\,

Pos.

Nome completo

5 KM FEM (continuagdo)

RENATA ALBINO
RAQUEL A DE LIMA ANDRADE
GIOVANA CRISTINI DA SILVA

LUCIMARA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA YSHIHARA

HELOISA EUGENIA CABRERA GODOY
EDINEIA MOTA GASPAR

ELIENE CRISTINE IZU NAKAMURA LISI
ANA BEATRIZ DE CARVALHO GOMES
IRYS REIS DE OLIVEIRA

DANIELA GABANI

VIVIANE RENATA DA SILVA
GABRIELA BORGES DA CUNHA
VITORIA SIQUEIRA NICOLETTI
ADRIANE ANTUNES DE LIMA

TANIA MARA BRANDAO

NAYARA LIMA

PURESA GONCALVES

LIDIANE MARCELA ALMEIDA VIEIRA
LAfSA GONCALVES

THAIS PEREIRA DE CASTRO

CEZIRA HELENA PINHEIRO MEIRA
VALERIA PINHEIRO

JOSIANE SOUZA BUTURE

TEREZA RAPHAELA DE LIMA

EDNA FERREIRA

SARAH DA SILVA ANDERSEN

MARIA CLAUDIA PIRES DE OLIVEIRA
VALERIA PALMEIRA PEREIRA
NATALIA SILVA BRANDINI
GABRIELA MORBI DO AMARAL PARELLA
MARIA DO CARMO CAMARA

PAMELA CRISTINA BATISTA
GERUSA DE CAMARGO

STEFANE ALVES PORTELA PASSAIA
VERONICA VASCONCELOS

ISABELLI SALMAZO RODRIGUES
GABRIELLA LEITE

TAINA CRISTINE HENRIQUE PRADO
FERNANDA MIRANDA BORDIN

5 KM MASC (69)

EDUARDO JOSE FERNANDES

MARCOS DANIEL

JORGE OLIVEIRA

OZIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA

ANDREI BARRETO PEREIRA DE SOUZA
VINICIUS REINER FRANCO

COSME SOUZA SANTOS

JULIANO PAVAN

VITOR BRUNO MANSO GONCALVES
LUIZ FILIPE RODRIGUES ABRAHAO SEFAIR
GUSTAVO FRANCHESCO XAVIER BUZO
ANDREW TAICIR DE ASSIS

BRUNO FERNANDO ESCOLA SACON
JOSIRLEI DE ANDRADE

LUCAS DE ALMEIDA BALDERRAMA
RAFAEL RODRIGUES PICOLI
FRANCISCO FERREIRA FILHO

RAFAEL FERREIRA DE BRITO

VINICIUS MENDES DO AMARAL

DIEGO GENARO GONCALVES

Fabricio Souza faciao

CRISTIANO MAXIMIANO

WALDEMAR ELIAS GIGLIO GONCALVES
FELIPE RODRIGO SOUZA DOS SANTOS
Licio FiLHO

IZAIAS GREGORIO DE CASTRO
MARCIO DANIEL DA COSTA

MARCELO TAKESHI IKEZAKI

DIOGO FRANCISCO DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
LUCAS ADRIANO MORI

CARLOS ALBERTO TEIXEIRA

SAMUEL RODRIGUES CARVALHO DA SILVA
MARCIO RODRIGO PENASSO

RICARDO FERNANDES

MARCELO CARVALHO

Sexo

M M M T M M M M T T T T T T M T T T T T M T T T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

T2

Categoria

4549
4044
4044
4044
2529
4549
4044
4549
1424
3539
3539
2529
1424
4549
6064
3034
5559
4044
3034
4044
6064
5559
4549
2529
4044
1424
4549
4044
3034
2529
6569
4044
3034
2529
2529
1424
2529
3539
3034

3034
3539
4044
4549
4044
4044
3034
3034
3539
3034
3034
3539
3034
4044
3034
3034
3034
3034
3034
2529
3034
3539
2529
3034
4549
4044
4044
3539
3034
3539
4044
1424
5054
5054
3034

# Namero

R R R R R R RERERENREERERRNRRRRBRRRRRNRRRN

RPN FH R RNNNNRRRNRRRNRERRRRRRNERRRERNRNNN

MAXIRUN CORRIDA 5 MAXIRUN CORRIDA 5

E 10K

1(33)
2 (15)

0 (44)

0 (46)

0 (59)

1(16)
1(17)
1(19)
1 (20)
1(23)
1(25)
1(26)
1(27)
1(29)
1 (30)
1(31)
1(32)
1(34)
1 (36)
1(38)
1(39)
1 (40)

30 (1)
25 (2)
21 (3)

9 (9)

19 (4)
11 (8)
17 (5)

15 (6)
13 (7)

7 (10)

2 (15)
6 (11)

5(12)
1(28)
4 (13)
3(14)

1(17)
1(31)
1(34)
1 (16)

0(53)

E 10K - 23 ETAPA Pontos Pontos

1(33) 2 0
2 0
1(17) 1 0
1(18) 1 0
1(19) 1 0
1 (20) 1 0
1(22) 1 0
1(23) 1 0
1(24) 1 0
1(25) 1 0
1(28) 1 0
1(29) 1 0
1 (30) 1 0
1(31) 1 0
1(32) 1 0
1(34) 1 0
1(35) 1 0
1(36) 1 0
1(37) 1 0
1(38) 1 0
1(39) 1 0
1 (40) 1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
19 (4) 49 0
11 (8) 36 0
13 (7) 34 0
30 (1) 30 0
17 (5) 26 0
25 (2) 25 0
21 (3) 21 0
19 0
7 (10) 18 0
17 0
15 (6) 15 0
15 0
13 0
9 (9) 9 0
7 0
6 (11) 6 0
4(13) 6 0
6 0
5 (12) 5 0
5 0
3(14) 4 0
4 0
3 0
2 (15) 2 0
1(16) 2 0
1 (20) 2 0
1(22) 2 0
1 (26) 2 0
1(17) 1 0
1(18) 1 0
1(19) 1 0
1(21) 1 0
1(23) 1 0
1(24) 1 0
1(25) 1 0
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Pos.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Nome completo

5 KM MASC (continuacao)

LEANDRO NARDO
JONAS CATANI

JOAO ROBERTO DE MORAES
EDSON IUKAWA

LUIZ CLAUDIO DA SILVA
BRUNO FRASSON MOREIRA
AUGUSTO CESAR BRASIL LOPES
ROBINSON PINHEIRO

VENICIO COUTINHO

DAVI ESPOSITO DE OLIVEIRA TRAVAGLI

BENEDITO CABRERA

LUCIANO PAULO GOMES DOS
ADILSON FRANCISCO FERNANDES
JOSE VINICIUS OREFICE
GUSTAVO BARROSO REQUENA
CAIO HENRIQUE CASTILHA
GILBERTO ROQUE FLORENCIO
CARLOS ALBERTO DUMS JUNIOR
DAVI SANTOS

JOAO ULISSES FIGUEIREDO
RAFAEL GROSSI

DANILO BITENCOURT

CARLOS ROGERIO DA SILVA RAMOS
LUIS RONALDO DE SOUSA VILANI
JOAO PEDRO

Lucas fragnan piloto

ANDRE LUIS DO PRADO
RODRIGO DE SOUSA MAZOTO
NEWTON FREITAS

JOSUE F. DOS SANTOS

ABEL DA SILVA

ALDO MENECHELLI

SILVIO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
SERGIO GOMES

Sexo

E4icdicdicJicJicJicdic e Jic Jic Jicaic i Jic e Jic i i i i e i i i S i i S i S i Y

Categoria

4044
3539
5054
5054
6064
4044
3034
6569
3034
1424
6569
3539
5559
2529
1424
2529
4549
3539
1424
4549
4549
3539
2529
4044
1424
2529
3539
3539
3539
2529
5559
2529
6064
5559

# Namero

R R R R R R R R REERENRENRRRRNRRRRRNRS

MAXIRUN CORRIDA 5 MAXIRUN CORRIDA 5

E 10K

0 (51)

0 (41)

0 (48)

1(29)
1(18)
1(19)
1 (20)
1(21)
1(22)
1(23)
1(24)
1(25)
1(26)
1(27)
1 (30)
1(32)
1(33)
1 (35)
1(36)
1(37)
1(38)
1(39)
1 (40)

E 10K - 23 ETAPA Pontos Pontos

1(27)
1(28)
1(29)
1 (30)
1(31)
1(32)
1(33)
1(34)
1(35)
1(36)
1(37)
1(38)
1 (39)
1 (40)
0 (96)
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